H HOTEL % % % % Sup. COSTA DEL SoL
QYN IPV PaLAcE & spa



OUR FAVOURITES EN

IBERIAN HAM (80GR) 20.00
WITH BREAD STICKS

MANCHEGO CHEESE 17.00
WITH STRAWBERRIES & DRY FRUITS

CHILLED ANDALUSIAN GAZPACHO 8.00

WITH OLIVE OIL AND ITS GARNISH —
(ONION, GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO)

“PIL PIL" SPICY PRAWNS 12.00
WITH GARLIC, CHILLI & OLIVE OIL |

CRUNCHY TEMPTATIONS
HOMEMADE IBERIAN CURED HAM 9.00

CROQUETTES (6 U) -

WITH MANCHEGO LIGHT CREAM

HOMEMADE PRAWN CROQUETTES (6 U) 8-09
WITH PAPRIKA ALIOLI

CHICKEN WINGS 12,00

WITH SPICY SAUCE

OUR FRESH PASTA

TAGLIATELLE, SPAGHETTI, GARGANELLI— 14.00
COMES WITHYOUR CHOICE OF PESTO,

CARBONARA, POMODORO'OR BOLOGNESE

SAUCE

RICES
(PRICE PER PERSON, MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE)

WITH CHICKEN & SEASONAL VEGETABLES 18.00
THE ORIGINAL RECIPE OF THE HOUSE

A BANDA WITH SQUIDS AND PRAWNS 18.00

BLACK RICE WITH MONKFISH, SQUID 18.00
AND HOMEMADE ALIOLI '

RICE COOKED ON A SOFT BROTH WITH LOBSTER 25.00

ALL GREEN

TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD 14.00
WITH CRISPY CHICKEN & HOMEMADE SAUCE .
BEACH CLUB SALAD 12.00

TOMATO, AVOCADO, ASPARAGUS, ARUGULA,
BOILED EGG, CARROT & LIME VINAIGRETTE



SEAFOOD

GRILLED SEA BASS
WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES

FRIED SQUID RINGS

OUR MEATS

ROASTED COQUELET CHICKEN

INITS JUICE, THYME POTATOES &
CHIMICHURRI SAUCE

GRILLED BEEF SIRLOIN STEAK
WITH POTATO WEDGES AND GRAVY

STREET FOOD

BIKINISANDWICH

WITH FRENCH FRIES

CLUB SANDWICH
WITH FRENCH FRIES

BACON CHEESEBURGER "LA FINCA"
WITH FRENCH FRIES (SIDES: SUPL. o0.50€)

BRAISED CHICKEN WRAP

WITH BACON, CHEESE & YOGHURT SiAiUrCE

SMOKED SALMON WRAP

WITH A MIXOF LETTUCE, PICKLES AND

HONEY & MUSTARD VINAIGRETTE
SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES

HOMEMADE DESSERTS
CARROT CAKE

WITH ALMONDS AND ORANGE & CHEESE

FROSTING

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

WITH HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE & VANILLA

ICE CREAM

CREAMY CHEESECAKE
WITH RED BERRIES

SCOOP OF ICE CREAM (V)

CHOCOLATE, VANILLA , STRAWBERRY

SEASONAL FRUIT

BREAD SERVICE

EN

23.00

15.00

17.00

26.00

10.00
14.00
16.00
12.00

13.00

67.'@)0

6.00
7 6.00
7.00

2.00

6.00

1.00~

:;/'/

All prices are in Euros and include,\]AT:;

If you need an allergen chart, please ask the staff forit.



