



OUR FAVOURITES	EN
IBERIAN HAM (8oGR) WITH BREAD STICKS	20.00
MANCHEGO CHEESE WITH STRAWBERRIES & DRY FRUITS	17.00
CHILLED ANDALUSIAN GAZPACHO WITH OLIVE OIL AND ITS GARNISH (ONION, GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO)	8.00
"PIL PIL" SPICY PRAWNS WITH GARLIC, CHILLI & OLIVE OIL	12.00
CRUNCHY TEMPTATIONS	
HOMEMADE IBERIAN CURED HAM CROQUETTES (6 U) WITH MANCHEGO LIGHT CREAM	9.00
HOMEMADE PRAWN CROQUETTES (6 U) WITH PAPRIKA ALIOLI	9.00
CHICKEN WINGS WITH SPICY SAUCE	12.00
OUR FRESH PASTA	
TAGLIATELLE, SPAGHETTI, GARGANELLI COMES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PESTO, CARBONARA, POMODORO OR BOLOGNESE SAUCE	14.00
RICES (PRICE PER PERSON, MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE)	Mus
WITH CHICKEN & SEASONAL VEGETABLES THE ORIGINAL RECIPE OF THE HOUSE	18.00
A BANDA WITH SQUIDS AND PRAWNS	18.00
BLACK RICE WITH MONKFISH, SOUID AND HOMEMADE ALIOLI	18.00
RICE COOKED ON A SOFT BROTH WITH LOBSTER	25.00
ALL GREEN	
TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD WITH CRISPY CHICKEN & HOMEMADE SAUCE	14.00
BEACH CLUB SALAD TOMATO, AVOCADO, ASPARAGUS, ARUGULA, BOILED EGG, CARROT & LIME VINAIGRETTE	12.00

SEAFOOD	EN
GRILLED SEA BASS WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES	23.00
FRIED SQUID RINGS	15.00
OUR MEATS	
ROASTED COQUELET CHICKEN IN ITS JUICE, THYME POTATOES & CHIMICHURRI SAUCE	17.00
GRILLED BEEF SIRLOIN STEAK WITH POTATO WEDGES AND GRAVY	26.00
STREET FOOD	
BIKINI SANDWICH WITH FRENCH FRIES	10.00
CLUB SANDWICH WITH FRENCH FRIES	14.00
BACON CHEESEBURGER "LA FINCA" WITH FRENCH FRIES (SIDES: SUPL. 0.50€)	16.00
BRAISED CHICKEN WRAP WITH BACON, CHEESE & YOGHURT SAUCE	12.00
SMOKED SALMON WRAP WITH A MIX OF LETTUCE, PICKLES AND HONEY & MUSTARD VINAIGRETTE	13.00
SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES	6.00
HOMEMADE DESSERTS	
CARROT CAKE WITH ALMONDS AND ORANGE & CHEESE FROSTING	6.00
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE & VANILLA ICE CREAM	6.00
CREAMY CHEESECAKE WITH RED BERRIES	7.00
SCOOP OF ICE CREAM (U) CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, STRAWBERRY	2.00
SEASONAL FRUIT	6.00
BREAD SERVICE	1.00